
Brazoria NWR Field Trip Dates 2018/19
October School/Grade Students Contact

2

4 Velasco 73 Tiffany Darthard
9             

CBA Week

16 Velasco 72 Joseph Cavallo

18 Velasco 68 Sarah Brown

23 Chicken Club

25

30 FIS 70 Teters

November School/Grade Students Contact

1 FIS 70 Teters

6 Brannen 63 Jennifer Mercer

8 Brannen 41 Jennifer Mercer

13 CIS 67 Andrea Cole

15 CIS 64 Andrea Cole

27 CIS 67 Lacreasha Mealey

29 Roberts Brittney Rife

December School/Grade Students Contact

11 Roberts Helen Kneupper

13 Griffith 80 Briana Bowers

18

Janurary School/Grade Students Contact

10 SFA 40 Sharina Mears

15 FIS 70 Jackie Jones

17

24 FIS 70 Jackie Jones

29 AP Beutel 56 Erin Ponzi

31 AP Beutel 58 Jim Young

Feburary School/Grade Students Contact

5 LJI Alan Brown

7 LJI Alex Dunson

Wildlife Refuge Field Trips are from
8:45 am - 2:00pm (with transportation
approval), on Tuesday or Thursday.

No more than 80 students at a time and
will be divided into 5 equal groups.

Select multiple dates if your grade 
level enrollment exceeds 80. 

Teachers bring pencils for students_ 
Wildlife Refuge will have field guides
ready on site. 

A late arrival after 9:00am could 
necessitate the elimination of some 
activities.

Review Reminders prior to trip.

Confirm trip day before with Mr. 
Scheinder. 
   Office: 979-964-4401 x27
   Cell: 979-299-4460

No trips will be taken after 
March 31.

BNWR reserves dates for BISD first
for the first few weeks of school
then opens to other districts.  
Select your date ASAP to help us 
get the best times. 

Your completed information reserves
a date for your campus.



12 Polk 44 Elizabeth Eikmeier

14 Polk 50 Sabrina Harrison

21 LJI Alex dunson

26 LJI Alan Brown

28 LJI Alan Brown

March School/Grade Students Contact

5 NeyElementary Ashley McShan

7 NeyElementary Ashley McShan

19 LJI 75 Karis Watson

21 LJI 75 Karis Watson

26

28 Ogg Elementary 90 Kris Walker

April School/Grade Students Contact

2

4

23

25

30

May School/Grade Students Contact

2

21



Brazoria NWR Field Trip Dates 2018/19
Email/ Campus phone Wildlife Refuge Field Trips are from 8:45am - 2:00pm (with transportation approval), on Tuesday or Thursday. 

No more than 80 students at a time and will be divided into 5 equal groups

tiffany.darthard@brazosportisd.net Select multiple dates if your grade level enrollment exceeds 80

Teachers bring pencils for students. Wildlife Refuge will have field guides ready on site.

joseph.cavallo@brazosportisd.net A late arrival after 9:00am could necessitate the elimination of some activities.

Sarah.brown@brazosportisd.net Review Reminders prior to trip

Confirm trip day before with Mr. Scheinder. (Cell and office numbers in the reminders)

No trips will be taken after March 31.

teresa.teters@brazosportisd.net
BNWR reserves dates for BISD first for the first few weeks of school then opens to other districts. Select your date ASAP to 
help us get the best times.  

Email/ Campus phone Your completed information reserves a date for your campus.  

teresa.teters@brazosportisd.net

jmercer@brazosportisd.net

jmercer@brazosportisd.net

andrea.cole@brazosportisd.net

andrea.cole@brazosportisd.net

lacreasha.mealey@brazosportisd.net

brittney.rife@brazosportisd.net

Email/ Campus phone

hkneupper@brazosportisd.net/730-7205

briana.bowers@brazosportisd.net / 730.7180

Email/ Campus phone

sharina.mears@brazosportisd.net / 730-7160

jjones@brazosportisd.net 730-7240 x 26219

jjones@brazosportisd.net 730-7240 x 26219

erin.ponzi@brazosportisd.net 979-730-7165

jim.young@brazosportisd.net 979-730-7165

Email/ Campus phone

alan.brown@brazosportisd.net/ 979-730-7250

alex.dunson@brazosportisd.net/979-730-7255



elizabeth.eikmeier@brazosportisd.net/979-730-7200

sabrina.harrison@brazosportisd.net/979-730-7200

alex.dunson@brazosportisd.net/979-730-7255

alan.brown@brazosportisd.net/ 979-730-7255

alan.brown@brazosportisd.net/ 979-730-7255

Email/ Campus phone

amcshan@brazosportisd.net/ 979-730-7190

amcshan@brazosportisd.net/ 979-730-7190

karis.watson@brazosportisd.net/979-730-7255

karis.watson@brazosportisd.net/979-730-7255

kris.walker@brazosportisd.net

Email/ Campus phone

Email/ Campus phone


